
 

QIN QIO Partnership to Address the Opioid Epidemic 
Your QIO Point of Contact for this Series of Opioid Webinars 

If you have questions about this series or would like to have additional information about the content, please reach out to your QIO representative: 

QIN-QIO States Point of Contact Email Address 

Alliant Health Solutions Alabama (AL), Florida (FL), Georgia (GA), Kentucky (KY), 
Louisiana (LA), North Carolina (NC), Tennessee (TN) 

Jennifer Massey Jennifer.Massey@AlliantHealth.org 

Comagine Health Idaho (ID), New Mexico (NM), Nevada (NV), Oregon 
(OR), Utah (UT), Washington (WA) 

Megan Ward mward@comagine.org 

Great Plains North Dakota (ND), South Dakota (SD) Tammy Wagner tammy.wagner@greatplainsqin.org 

Health Quality 
Innovators (HQI)/KFMC 

Kansas (KS), Missouri (MO), South Carolina (SC),  
Virginia (VA) 

Brenda Groves bgroves@kfmc.org  

Health Services Advisory 
Group (HSAG) 

Arizona (AZ), California (CA) Greg Sieradzki gsieradzki@hsag.com 

IPRO Connecticut (CT), DC, Delaware (DE), Massachusetts 
(MA), Maryland (MD), Maine (ME), New Hampshire 
(NH), New Jersey (NJ), New York (NY), Ohio (OH), Rhode 
Island (RI), Vermont (VT) 

Tanya Vadala tvadala@ipro.org  

Mountain Pacific Alaska (AK), Hawaii (HI), Montana (MT), Wyoming (WY) Jill Hult jhult@mpqhf.org 

QSource Indiana (IN) Mitzi Daffron mdaffron@qsource.org 

Quality Insights Pennsylvania (PA), West Virginia (WV) Shirley Sullivan  ssullivan@qualityinsights.org 

Superior Health Quality 
Alliance/Stratis Health 

Michigan (MI), Minnesota (MN), Wisconsin (WI) Rachel Dibble rdibble@improve.health 

Telligen Colorado (CO), Illinois (IL), Iowa (IA), Oklahoma (OK) Gina Anderson ganderson@telligen.com 

TMF Arkansas (AR), Mississippi (MS), Nebraska (NE), Puerto 
Rico (PR), Texas (TX), Virgin Islands (VI OR USVI) 

Vanessa Andow vanessa.andow@tmf.org 

 

This material was prepared by Health Services Advisory Group, a Quality Innovation Network-Quality Improvement Organization (QIN-QIO) under contract with the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services 
(CMS), an agency of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS). Views expressed in this material do not necessarily reflect the official views or policy of CMS or HHS, and any reference to a specific 
product or entity herein does not constitute endorsement of that product or entity by CMS or HHS. Publication No. QN-12SOW-XC-01112024-01 
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